
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amber Ranson - (1139375) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.87 669 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 2

29.17 648 F 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

29.22 645 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 2

29.26 642 H 04/11/23 SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023 Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

29.29 640 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

29.59 621 F 04/11/23 SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023 Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

29.59 621 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

29.79 608 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

29.98 597 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Atlantis 2

30.07 592 R 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two Sheffield Sussex 2

30.09 590 H 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Manch Aq 2

30.30 578 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Atlantis 2

30.49 567 F 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Manch Aq 2

30.61 561 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Atlantis 2

30.74 554 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Atlantis 2

30.84 548 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Atlantis 2

30.98 541 F 11/06/21 Atlantis Pavilions in Park  0

30.98 541 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

31.03 538 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Sussex 2

31.36 521 F 24/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Atlantis 3

31.91 495 F 14/07/19 Atlantis Club Champs 2019 Horsham Atlantis 4

31.93 494 R 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Sussex 2

31.95 493 F 13/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

32.10 486 F 12/11/17 Atlantis Winter Club Championships 2017 Horsham Atlantis 4

32.30 477 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Atlantis 2

32.37 474 F 09/09/17 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Crawley Atlantis 3

32.62 463 R 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Sussex 2
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32.62 463 R 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Sussex 2

32.89 452 F 17/09/18 Atlantis Club Championships 2018 Horsham Atlantis 4

33.03 446 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Horsham Atlantis 3

33.38 432 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Horsham Atlantis 3

33.54 426 F 08/12/16 Atlantis Winter Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

34.19 402 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bexleyheath Atlantis 3

34.41 395 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Atlantis 2

34.61 388 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Atlantis 3

35.46 361 F 21/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

37.76 299 F 19/11/15 Atlantis Autumn Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

38.86 274 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Atlantis 3

38.94 272 F 28/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

38.97 272 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Atlantis 2

38.97 272 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

39.08 269 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Atlantis 3

41.44 226 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Atlantis 2

41.86 219  24/05/15 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Atlantis 3

42.52 209 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

42.74 206 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Atlantis 2

50.26 126 F 23/11/13 Atlantis 2013 Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.22 645 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 2

28.87 669 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 2

29.17 648 F 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

29.59 621 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

29.59 621 F 04/11/23 SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023 Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

29.26 642 H 04/11/23 SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023 Manchester Co Manch Aq 2

30.49 567 F 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Manch Aq 2

30.09 590 H 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Manch Aq 2

29.29 640 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

29.79 608 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

30.07 592 R 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two Sheffield Sussex 2

29.98 597 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Atlantis 2

30.30 578 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Atlantis 2

30.98 541 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

30.98 541 F 11/06/21 Atlantis Pavilions in Park  0

30.61 561 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Atlantis 2

30.74 554 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Atlantis 2

31.03 538 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Sussex 2

31.91 495 F 14/07/19 Atlantis Club Champs 2019 Horsham Atlantis 4

31.36 521 F 24/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Atlantis 3

30.84 548 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Atlantis 2

32.62 463 R 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Sussex 2

32.89 452 F 17/09/18 Atlantis Club Championships 2018 Horsham Atlantis 4

31.95 493 F 13/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

32.10 486 F 12/11/17 Atlantis Winter Club Championships 2017 Horsham Atlantis 4

32.30 477 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Atlantis 2

31.93 494 R 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Sussex 2

32.37 474 F 09/09/17 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Crawley Atlantis 3

33.03 446 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Horsham Atlantis 3

33.54 426 F 08/12/16 Atlantis Winter Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

33.38 432 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Horsham Atlantis 3
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33.38 432 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Horsham Atlantis 3

34.41 395 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Atlantis 2

34.19 402 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bexleyheath Atlantis 3

34.61 388 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Atlantis 3

35.46 361 F 21/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

38.97 272 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

38.86 274 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Atlantis 3

38.94 272 F 28/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

37.76 299 F 19/11/15 Atlantis Autumn Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

38.97 272 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Atlantis 2

39.08 269 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Atlantis 3

41.86 219  24/05/15 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Atlantis 3

42.74 206 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Atlantis 2

42.52 209 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

41.44 226 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Atlantis 2

50.26 126 F 23/11/13 Atlantis 2013 Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4
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